

Ahiyasa main Road To Khublat Gigahe.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

E E Road, W. Division Jehanghera DIVISION

A.E. W. Sub. Div Ghoshni SUB-DIVISION

2656

Measurement Book

Abstract at cost

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1a) Plv and Fixing at					
Working Bench mark					Pillar
01 Nos per Km Working					
Reference pillar -					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 31		=	01 Nos		
@ ₹ 3612.15 / No				₹	3612.0
(1b) Plv and Fixing at					
Working Bench mark					Pillar
01 Nos per Km Working					
do do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 31		=	03 Nos		
@ ₹ 1645.34 / Nos				₹	4936.0
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
Road land do do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 31		=	0.51 Hect		
@ ₹ 51161.75 / Hect				₹	26092.0
(3) Dismantling at Existing					
Structure like culvert, bridge					
do do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 31		=	17.33 m ³		
@ ₹ 345.55 / m ³				₹	5988.0
(4) Dismantling at Existing					
Structure like culvert etc					
do do					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	Temp		
Page No-	31	=	0.60 m ³		
@ ₹ 480.21/m ³				₹	288.0
(51) Removing all m box					
HP etc.					
	Qty	vide	Temp		
Page No-	31	=	5.0 m		
@ ₹ 174.78/m				₹	874.0
(6b) Construction of Embankment					
with gradual lead upto					
100 m etc.					
	Qty	vide	Temp		
Page No-	32	=	508.05/m ³		
@ ₹ 188.05/m ³				₹	95543.0
(6a) Construction of Em-					
bankment with gradual lead					
upto 100 m etc.					
	Qty	vide	Temp		
Page No-	32	=	400.20 m ²		
@ ₹ 170.62/m ²				₹	68282.0
(71) Construction of subgrade					
and shoulder etc.					
	Qty	vide	Temp		
Page No-	32	=	13650 m ³		
@ ₹ 235.98/m ³				₹	310668.0
(81) Construction at grade					
subgrade for grading etc					
	Qty	vide	Temp		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No-	32	=	606.9	2 m ³	
@ ₹ 2047	.95/m ³			₹	1242942.0
(9/30) Earthwork			Excavation		
in Foundation on etc.					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No -	32	=	167.70	m ³	
@ ₹ 294	.73/m ³			₹	49426.0
(10/31) plv	P.C.C. M/S			m	
Foundation	etc				
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page no	33	=	20.81	m ³	
@ ₹ 4367	.57 m ³			₹	90889.0
(11/32) Brick masonry work					
in cm(1:4) in base wall etc					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No-	33	=	61.21	m ³	
@ ₹ 564	6.07/m ³			₹	345596.0
(12/33) Providing and laying					
RCC NP3 culvert	etc				
Qty	vide	TmB			
Page No -	33	=	15.0 m		
@ ₹ 3398	.19/m			₹	50973.0
(13/34) plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) on brick work					
etc					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No-	33	=	133.69	m ²	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 145.03/m ²				₹	19389.0
(14/35) providing 1.5 mm					
concrete punning including					
curing etc.					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 33	=		28.44 m ²		
@ ₹ 45.46/m ²				₹	1293.0
(15/36) Sand Filling in foundation					
and trench etc					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 33	=		2.01 m ³		
@ ₹ 478.09/m ³				₹	961.0
(16/37) Brick masonry work					
in cm(1:4) in Foundation etc.					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 34	=		66.41 m ³		
@ ₹ 566.80/m ³				₹	373629.0
(17/) Brick masonry work					
in cm(1:4) in substructure					
etc.					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 34	=		39.39 m ³		
@ ₹ 5803.35/m ³				₹	228594.0
(18/42) Supplying, fitting and					
placing HYSD Bar Reinfor-					
ment in substructure					
etc.					
	Qty	vide	TMB		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No - 34	=	1.01	MT		
@ ₹ 51392.00 / MT				2	51906.0
(19/39) plain / Rein for cement					
Cement	Cement etc	(120)			
in sub structure etc.					
	Qty vide	TMB			
Page No - 34	=	4.42	m ³		
@ ₹ 5143.36 / m ³				2	22734.0
(20/41) Re. C M25 in Deck Slab					
etc.					
	Qty vide	TMB			
Page No - 34	=	8.01	m ³		
@ ₹ 6200.31 / m ³				2	49664.0
(21/43) providing and filling					
Joint sealing compound					
etc.					
	Qty vide	TMB			
Page No - 34	=	15.0	m		
@ ₹ 40.42 / m				2	607.0
(22/44) Brick masonry work					
in cm 12 in Pothole etc.					
	Qty vide	TMB			
Page No - 35	=	4.32	m ³		
@ ₹ 5462.16 / m ³				2	23597.0
(23/45) plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) etc.					
	Qty vide	TMB			
Page No - 35	=	88.10	m ²		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 145.03/m ²				₹	12777.0
(24/46) providing 1-5 mm					
Cement punning etc.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 35	=	29.76	m ²		
@ ₹ 45.46/m ²				₹	1353.0
(25/47) providing weep holes					
in brick masonry etc.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 35	=	28 Nos			
@ ₹ 119.15/m ²				₹	3336.0
(26) providing, laying & spreading and compacting					
Stone aggregate as per spec					
Size as Water Bound Macadam					
etc.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 38	=	56.25	m ³		
@ ₹ 2707.0/m ³				₹	152269.0
(27) Construction of unreinforced					
plain cement concrete thickness					
as per design over a prepared					
sub base with 43 grade cement					
mortar					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 39	=	120.0	m ³		
@ ₹ 5268.03/m ³				₹	632260.0
				₹	3870478.0

Continuation

[illegible]